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EVENT 201 Womens Open 100m IM                 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Isabella Hindley 23 Brompton  1:01.56O  + 0.70 773  
2. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole  1:03.65O  + 0.72 699  
3. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley  1:03.72O  + 0.69 697  
4. Rebecca Burton 21 Loughboro Un  1:03.77O  + 0.71 695  
5. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield  1:03.91O  + 0.63 691  
6. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss  1:04.12O  + 0.73 684  
7. Rosie Morgan 16 Millfield  1:04.22O  + 0.73 681  
8. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly  1:04.43O  + 0.74 674  
9. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield  1:04.46O  + 0.65 673  
10. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   1:04.60  + 0.74 669  
11. Jess Prokas 14 Cockermouth  1:04.76Y OR1  + 0.68 664  
12. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth  1:04.77Y OR2  + 0.76 664  
13. Tegan Drew 19 SurreyUni SC   1:04.97  + 0.67 658  
14. Kate Mills 21 Loughboro Un   1:05.07  + 0.65 654  
15. Macy Lawrence 17 Mt Kelly   1:05.08Y  + 0.76 654  
16. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   1:05.18Y  + 0.72 651  
17. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly   1:05.22Y  + 0.63 650  
18. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   1:05.29Y  + 0.77 648  
19. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch   1:05.30Y  + 0.69 648  
20. Abigail Lacey 17 Portsmouth N   1:05.38Y  + 0.66 645  
21. Sophie De Groot 15 Plymouth Lea   1:05.39Y  + 0.72 645  
22. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   1:05.48Y  + 0.71 642  
23. Kirstin Harvie 17 Millfield  1:05.52YR1  + 0.68 641  
24. Sara Kalawska 16 Hatfield  1:05.57YR2  + 0.69 640  
25. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   1:05.58  + 0.67 639  
26. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   1:05.60  + 0.72 639  
27. Hannah Woodcock 15 Pershore   1:05.66  + 0.73 637  
28. Jessica Woodward 16 Hatfield   1:05.70  + 0.71 636  
29. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich   1:05.91  + 0.79 630  
29. Polly Painter 17 Millfield   1:05.91  + 0.69 630  
31. Emily Robson 16 York City   1:05.97  + 0.66 628  
32. Grace King 16 teamipswich   1:05.99  + 0.75 627  
33. Ellie Wheeler 17 Basildon Ph   1:06.01  + 0.83 627  
34. Abigail Jolley 17 Leamington   1:06.07  + 0.72 625  
35. Oriana Munden 18 Co Bristol   1:06.19  + 0.75 622  
35. Ellie Walker 18 Loughboro Un   1:06.19  + 0.70 622  
37. Rachel Cornford 16 Wycombe Dist   1:06.33  + 0.73 618  
38. Amy Mead 17 Derventio   1:06.38  + 0.74 616  
39. Millie Fields 15 Bishop Stort   1:06.39  + 0.78 616  
40. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA   1:06.47  + 0.61 614  
41. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   1:06.58  + 0.68 611  
42. Anna Doughty 20 Bolton Metro   1:06.69  + 0.72 608  
43. Martha Hurst 15 Stockport Mo   1:06.73  + 0.64 607  
44. Paige Coombs 16 Guildford Ct   1:06.74  + 0.62 607  
45. Caitlin Ebbage 14 Tonbridge   1:06.97  + 0.66 600  
46. Kate Baxter 16 Portsmouth N   1:07.47  + 0.68 587  
47. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   1:07.54  + 0.77 585  
48. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   1:07.75  + 0.74 580  
49. Zoe Cawsey 20 Atlantis   1:08.32  + 0.64 565  
  Olivia Butler 16 Co Bristol  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole   1:03.65  + 0.72 699  
2. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley   1:03.72  + 0.69 697  
3. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield   1:03.91  + 0.63 691  
4. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss   1:04.12  + 0.73 684  
5. Rosie Morgan 16 Millfield   1:04.22  + 0.73 681  
6. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly   1:04.43  + 0.74 674  
7. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield   1:04.46  + 0.65 673  
8. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   1:04.60  + 0.74 669  
9. Jess Prokas 14 Cockermouth   1:04.76  + 0.68 664  
10. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   1:04.77  + 0.76 664  
11. Macy Lawrence 17 Mt Kelly   1:05.08  + 0.76 654  
12. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   1:05.18  + 0.72 651  
13. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly   1:05.22  + 0.63 650  
14. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   1:05.29  + 0.77 648  
15. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch   1:05.30  + 0.69 648  
16. Abigail Lacey 17 Portsmouth N   1:05.38  + 0.66 645  
17. Sophie De Groot 15 Plymouth Lea   1:05.39  + 0.72 645  
18. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   1:05.48  + 0.71 642  
19. Kirstin Harvie 17 Millfield   1:05.52  + 0.68 641  
20. Sara Kalawska 16 Hatfield   1:05.57  + 0.69 640  
21. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   1:05.58  + 0.67 639  
22. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   1:05.60  + 0.72 639  
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
23. Hannah Woodcock 15 Pershore   1:05.66  + 0.73 637  
24. Jessica Woodward 16 Hatfield   1:05.70  + 0.71 636  
25. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich   1:05.91  + 0.79 630  
25. Polly Painter 17 Millfield   1:05.91  + 0.69 630  
27. Emily Robson 16 York City   1:05.97  + 0.66 628  
28. Grace King 16 teamipswich   1:05.99  + 0.75 627  
29. Ellie Wheeler 17 Basildon Ph   1:06.01  + 0.83 627  
30. Abigail Jolley 17 Leamington   1:06.07  + 0.72 625  
31. Oriana Munden 18 Co Bristol   1:06.19  + 0.75 622  
31. Ellie Walker 18 Loughboro Un   1:06.19  + 0.70 622  
33. Rachel Cornford 16 Wycombe Dist   1:06.33  + 0.73 618  
34. Amy Mead 17 Derventio   1:06.38  + 0.74 616  
35. Millie Fields 15 Bishop Stort   1:06.39  + 0.78 616  
36. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA   1:06.47  + 0.61 614  
37. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   1:06.58  + 0.68 611  
38. Martha Hurst 15 Stockport Mo   1:06.73  + 0.64 607  
39. Paige Coombs 16 Guildford Ct   1:06.74  + 0.62 607  
40. Caitlin Ebbage 14 Tonbridge   1:06.97  + 0.66 600  
41. Kate Baxter 16 Portsmouth N   1:07.47  + 0.68 587  
42. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   1:07.54  + 0.77 585  
43. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   1:07.75  + 0.74 580  
  Olivia Butler 16 Co Bristol  DNC 
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EVENT 202 Mens Open 400m IM                   

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. William Bell 17 Co Leicester  4:20.11O  + 0.76 742  
 50m    27.64 100m  1:00.02 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:44.31 300m  3:21.45 350m  3:51.47 400m  4:20.11 
    27.64    32.38    34.32    33.63    36.34    37.14    30.02    28.64 
2. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un  4:20.57O  + 0.68 738  
 50m    27.56 100m    59.52 150m  1:33.03 200m  2:05.91 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:21.98 350m  3:51.95 400m  4:20.57 
    27.56    31.96    33.51    32.88    37.45    38.62    29.97    28.62 
3. John Britton 24 Ealing  4:20.92O  + 0.70 735  
 50m    27.48 100m    59.13 150m  1:32.48 200m  2:04.97 250m  2:40.81 300m  3:17.06 350m  3:49.57 400m  4:20.92 
    27.48    31.65    33.35    32.49    35.84    36.25    32.51    31.35 
4. Thomas Paine 25 Co Manch Aq  4:21.00O  + 0.63 734  
 50m    27.61 100m    59.13 150m  1:31.79 200m  2:05.48 250m  2:41.98 300m  3:19.77 350m  3:51.41 400m  4:21.00 
    27.61    31.52    32.66    33.69    36.50    37.79    31.64    29.59 
5. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un  4:21.76O  + 0.75 728  
 50m    29.02 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:34.81 200m  2:10.16 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:25.23 350m  3:53.70 400m  4:21.76 
    29.02    31.25    34.54    35.35    36.13    38.94    28.47    28.06 
6. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly  4:23.24O  + 0.65 716  
 50m    27.08 100m    59.00 150m  1:31.16 200m  2:03.78 250m  2:40.32 300m  3:18.19 350m  3:51.11 400m  4:23.24 
    27.08    31.92    32.16    32.62    36.54    37.87    32.92    32.13 
7. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Manch Aq  4:23.78O  + 0.73 711  
 50m    27.18 100m    59.38 150m  1:33.80 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:40.15 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:53.83 400m  4:23.78 
    27.18    32.20    34.42    34.04    32.31    43.08    30.60    29.95 
8. Ethan Hansen 17 Mt Kelly  4:23.95O  + 0.67 710  
 50m    27.27 100m    58.06 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:04.29 250m  2:41.98 300m  3:21.02 350m  3:53.27 400m  4:23.95 
    27.27    30.79    33.41    32.82    37.69    39.04    32.25    30.68 
9. Ben Harrison 19 Loughboro Un  4:24.73O  + 0.74 703  
 50m    27.68 100m    59.64 150m  1:33.97 200m  2:07.89 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:23.76 350m  3:55.19 400m  4:24.73 
    27.68    31.96    34.33    33.92    37.49    38.38    31.43    29.54 
10. Michael Rees 19 Nova Cent'n  4:24.79O  + 0.66 703  
 50m    28.31 100m  1:01.00 150m  1:34.66 200m  2:07.26 250m  2:44.71 300m  3:23.15 350m  3:54.49 400m  4:24.79 
    28.31    32.69    33.66    32.60    37.45    38.44    31.34    30.30 
11. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist  4:25.06Y OR1  + 0.70 701  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:02.39 150m  1:34.84 200m  2:06.88 250m  2:45.18 300m  3:24.22 350m  3:55.31 400m  4:25.06 
    28.63    33.76    32.45    32.04    38.30    39.04    31.09    29.75 
12. Pierce Greening 16 Cockermouth  4:25.16Y OR2  + 0.72 700  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:01.29 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:08.41 250m  2:46.34 300m  3:24.83 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:25.16 
    28.59    32.70    34.01    33.11    37.93    38.49    30.50    29.83 
13. Aron Preece 20 Nova Cent'n   4:25.69  + 0.73 696  
 50m    28.40 100m  1:00.32 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:10.62 250m  2:48.13 300m  3:25.94 350m  3:56.47 400m  4:25.69 
    28.40    31.92    35.35    34.95    37.51    37.81    30.53    29.22 
14. James Bilbao 18 Co Manch Aq   4:26.12Y  + 0.74 693  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:36.95 200m  2:11.19 250m  2:46.86 300m  3:23.43 350m  3:55.12 400m  4:26.12 
    28.48    33.69    34.78    34.24    35.67    36.57    31.69    31.00 
15. R Ormonde-Cunningham 21 Loughboro Un   4:26.49  + 0.64 690  
 50m    27.94 100m    59.30 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:07.09 250m  2:44.61 300m  3:23.75 350m  3:56.06 400m  4:26.49 
    27.94    31.36    34.06    33.73    37.52    39.14    32.31    30.43 
16. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   4:26.96Y  + 0.73 686  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:02.02 150m  1:34.52 200m  2:06.88 250m  2:46.55 300m  3:26.42 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:26.96 
    28.81    33.21    32.50    32.36    39.67    39.87    30.67    29.87 
17. Theodore Thompson 16 Mt Kelly   4:27.10Y  + 0.69 685  
 50m    28.14 100m  1:00.55 150m  1:37.13 200m  2:12.98 250m  2:49.71 300m  3:26.76 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:27.10 
    28.14    32.41    36.58    35.85    36.73    37.05    30.79    29.55 
18. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   4:27.50Y  + 0.67 682  
 50m    27.40 100m    58.85 150m  1:33.17 200m  2:06.74 250m  2:45.76 300m  3:26.33 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:27.50 
    27.40    31.45    34.32    33.57    39.02    40.57    31.22    29.95 
19. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   4:28.05Y  + 0.79 678  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:00.42 150m  1:34.42 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:48.10 300m  3:28.38 350m  3:59.32 400m  4:28.05 
    28.05    32.37    34.00    33.54    40.14    40.28    30.94    28.73 
20. Edward Hunt 16 Kingston Roy   4:28.35Y  + 0.72 675  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:37.79 200m  2:12.04 250m  2:49.45 300m  3:27.77 350m  3:58.80 400m  4:28.35 
    29.22    34.29    34.28    34.25    37.41    38.32    31.03    29.55 
21. Davide Arioli 17 Millfield   4:28.52Y  + 0.72 674  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:29.20 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:28.52 
    29.67    34.38    33.94    33.57    38.37    39.27    29.91    29.41 
22. Joseph Kingsland 16 Nova Cent'n   4:29.05Y  + 0.75 670  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.93 200m  2:12.59 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:27.91 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:29.05 
    29.79    32.76    35.38    34.66    36.88    38.44    30.60    30.54 
23. Kenji McDade 17 Co Oxford  4:29.34YR1  + 0.70 668  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:01.51 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:49.72 300m  3:27.86 350m  3:58.72 400m  4:29.34 
    28.75    32.76    35.39    35.33    37.49    38.14    30.86    30.62 
24. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds  4:30.06YR2  + 0.63 663  
 50m    27.92 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:36.67 200m  2:11.87 250m  2:50.62 300m  3:29.28 350m  4:00.30 400m  4:30.06 
    27.92    32.35    36.40    35.20    38.75    38.66    31.02    29.76 
25. Thomas White 17 Nova Cent'n   4:30.19  + 0.70 662  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:50.93 300m  3:27.98 350m  3:59.75 400m  4:30.19 
    29.31    33.61    36.00    35.86    36.15    37.05    31.77    30.44 
26. Jackson O'Rourke 17 Northampton   4:30.36  + 0.79 660  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:12.91 250m  2:50.42 300m  3:28.73 350m  4:00.65 400m  4:30.36 
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    28.91    33.30    35.29    35.41    37.51    38.31    31.92    29.71 
27. William Slawson 22 Wrekin Coll   4:30.46  + 0.78 660  
 50m    27.90 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:13.24 250m  2:51.38 300m  3:29.22 350m  4:00.65 400m  4:30.46 
    27.90    32.79    36.36    36.19    38.14    37.84    31.43    29.81 
28. Myles Turner 19 West Suffolk   4:30.79  + 0.71 657  
 50m    28.64 100m  1:02.32 150m  1:36.31 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:48.59 300m  3:27.74 350m  3:59.96 400m  4:30.79 
    28.64    33.68    33.99    33.55    38.73    39.15    32.22    30.83 
29. Matthew Rogers 19 Birm'ham Uni   4:30.86  + 0.73 657  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.52 250m  2:52.72 300m  3:27.96 350m  4:00.67 400m  4:30.86 
    29.30    34.18    36.79    35.25    37.20    35.24    32.71    30.19 
30. Charles Hallett 18 Guernsey   4:31.20  + 0.77 654  
 50m    27.89 100m  1:00.18 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:11.01 250m  2:47.50 300m  3:26.29 350m  3:59.38 400m  4:31.20 
    27.89    32.29    36.01    34.82    36.49    38.79    33.09    31.82 
31. James Hart 15 Plymouth Lea   4:31.36  + 0.71 653  
 50m    27.37 100m    59.54 150m  1:34.23 200m  2:08.25 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:29.10 350m  4:00.81 400m  4:31.36 
    27.37    32.17    34.69    34.02    39.98    40.87    31.71    30.55 
32. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   4:31.69  + 0.68 651  
 50m    28.28 100m  1:01.12 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:29.65 350m  4:01.67 400m  4:31.69 
    28.28    32.84    35.53    34.09    38.73    40.18    32.02    30.02 
33. James Bartley 16 Mt Kelly   4:31.83  + 0.73 650  
 50m    28.55 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:08.17 250m  2:47.70 300m  3:28.75 350m  4:00.14 400m  4:31.83 
    28.55    32.38    33.62    33.62    39.53    41.05    31.39    31.69 
34. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly   4:32.07  + 0.69 648  
 50m    27.75 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:34.44 200m  2:07.59 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:29.50 350m  4:01.48 400m  4:32.07 
    27.75    33.31    33.38    33.15    39.90    42.01    31.98    30.59 
35. Charles Kershaw 17 Plymouth Lea   4:32.27  + 0.68 647  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:10.42 250m  2:47.76 300m  3:26.57 350m  3:59.41 400m  4:32.27 
    28.85    33.32    34.24    34.01    37.34    38.81    32.84    32.86 
36. Jamie Owen 17 Wycombe Dist   4:32.74  + 0.71 643  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:01.97 150m  1:37.52 200m  2:12.24 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:31.30 350m  4:02.13 400m  4:32.74 
    29.27    32.70    35.55    34.72    39.11    39.95    30.83    30.61 
37. R Rowbotham-Keating 14 Co Manch Aq   4:32.75  + 0.73 643  
 50m    28.25 100m  1:00.86 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:10.56 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:29.83 350m  4:01.69 400m  4:32.75 
    28.25    32.61    35.28    34.42    39.18    40.09    31.86    31.06 
38. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro   4:33.02  + 0.67 641  
 50m    27.56 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:33.95 200m  2:07.32 250m  2:47.31 300m  3:28.53 350m  4:00.89 400m  4:33.02 
    27.56    32.60    33.79    33.37    39.99    41.22    32.36    32.13 
39. Daniel Kennedy 15 Co Leicester   4:33.20  + 0.73 640  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:12.02 250m  2:52.10 300m  3:32.48 350m  4:03.65 400m  4:33.20 
    29.25    33.26    35.06    34.45    40.08    40.38    31.17    29.55 
40. Samuel Peck 19 Co Cambridge   4:33.21  + 0.67 640  
 50m    28.53 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:11.46 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:28.13 350m  4:01.23 400m  4:33.21 
    28.53    32.52    35.19    35.22    37.74    38.93    33.10    31.98 
41. Jack Smith 15 Cockermouth   4:34.08  + 0.69 634  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:51.01 300m  3:30.14 350m  4:02.64 400m  4:34.08 
    28.86    33.96    35.49    35.00    37.70    39.13    32.50    31.44 
42. Joshua Press 16 Co Milton K   4:34.97  + 0.67 628  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:01.86 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:11.55 250m  2:50.81 300m  3:30.77 350m  4:03.44 400m  4:34.97 
    28.43    33.43    35.45    34.24    39.26    39.96    32.67    31.53 
43. Edward Whittles 13 Chelsea&West   4:35.39  + 0.61 625  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:02.15 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.83 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:03.69 400m  4:35.39 
    28.83    33.32    35.40    35.28    38.86    39.54    32.46    31.70 
44. Ryan Griffiths 16 Co Coventry   4:35.66  + 0.65 623  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:39.98 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:52.26 300m  3:29.44 350m  4:03.70 400m  4:35.66 
    29.22    33.81    36.95    36.10    36.18    37.18    34.26    31.96 
45. Evan Jones 15 Millfield   4:35.81  + 0.75 622  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:02.19 150m  1:37.19 200m  2:11.92 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:32.40 350m  4:04.56 400m  4:35.81 
    29.01    33.18    35.00    34.73    39.70    40.78    32.16    31.25 
46. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool   4:36.11  + 0.62 620  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:37.22 200m  2:11.89 250m  2:52.20 300m  3:32.57 350m  4:04.74 400m  4:36.11 
    28.79    33.56    34.87    34.67    40.31    40.37    32.17    31.37 
47. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   4:37.10  + 0.72 613  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.40 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.61 250m  2:51.18 300m  3:32.70 350m  4:05.39 400m  4:37.10 
    28.44    32.96    34.29    33.92    41.57    41.52    32.69    31.71 
48. Igor Shuvalov 16 Plymouth Lea   4:37.42  + 0.71 611  
 50m    28.19 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:12.22 250m  2:52.90 300m  3:32.63 350m  4:05.05 400m  4:37.42 
    28.19    32.70    36.12    35.21    40.68    39.73    32.42    32.37 
49. Kai Ogden 16 Hackney   4:37.58  + 0.77 610  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:13.99 250m  2:53.97 300m  3:34.30 350m  4:06.40 400m  4:37.58 
    29.81    35.05    34.44    34.69    39.98    40.33    32.10    31.18 
50. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers   4:37.71  + 0.71 609  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:13.11 250m  2:52.14 300m  3:33.15 350m  4:05.98 400m  4:37.71 
    28.87    33.68    35.44    35.12    39.03    41.01    32.83    31.73 
51. Jolan Bennett 16 Stockport Mo   4:38.71  + 0.68 603  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:52.16 300m  3:34.81 350m  4:07.37 400m  4:38.71 
    29.74    32.39    34.44    35.53    40.06    42.65    32.56    31.34 
52. Liam Dawson 14 Nova Cent'n   4:39.41  + 0.74 598  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:14.72 250m  2:56.58 300m  3:38.27 350m  4:08.89 400m  4:39.41 
    30.11    33.68    35.51    35.42    41.86    41.69    30.62    30.52 
53. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph   4:39.61  + 0.70 597  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:14.02 250m  2:53.29 300m  3:34.09 350m  4:07.31 400m  4:39.61 
    28.57    33.56    36.18    35.71    39.27    40.80    33.22    32.30 
54. Teilo Crow 16 Co Bristol   4:39.97  + 0.70 595  
 50m    28.78 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:38.39 200m  2:14.15 250m  2:53.48 300m  3:33.62 350m  4:07.40 400m  4:39.97 
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    28.78    33.91    35.70    35.76    39.33    40.14    33.78    32.57 
55. Joshua Weston 15 Wycombe Dist   4:43.69  + 0.76 572  
 50m    28.14 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:53.51 300m  3:34.60 350m  4:09.40 400m  4:43.69 
    28.14    32.88    36.59    36.21    39.69    41.09    34.80    34.29 
56. Luke Ibbeson 16 Wycombe Dist   4:43.97  + 0.78 570  
 50m    28.74 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:39.19 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:55.29 300m  3:38.30 350m  4:11.18 400m  4:43.97 
    28.74    34.56    35.89    36.15    39.95    43.01    32.88    32.79 
  Daniel Gencas 16 Romford Town  DNC     
  Matthew Domville 22 Warrington W  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. William Bell 17 Co Leicester   4:20.11  + 0.76 742  
 50m    27.64 100m  1:00.02 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:44.31 300m  3:21.45 350m  3:51.47 400m  4:20.11 
    27.64    32.38    34.32    33.63    36.34    37.14    30.02    28.64 
2. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly   4:23.24  + 0.65 716  
 50m    27.08 100m    59.00 150m  1:31.16 200m  2:03.78 250m  2:40.32 300m  3:18.19 350m  3:51.11 400m  4:23.24 
    27.08    31.92    32.16    32.62    36.54    37.87    32.92    32.13 
3. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Manch Aq   4:23.78  + 0.73 711  
 50m    27.18 100m    59.38 150m  1:33.80 200m  2:07.84 250m  2:40.15 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:53.83 400m  4:23.78 
    27.18    32.20    34.42    34.04    32.31    43.08    30.60    29.95 
4. Ethan Hansen 17 Mt Kelly   4:23.95  + 0.67 710  
 50m    27.27 100m    58.06 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:04.29 250m  2:41.98 300m  3:21.02 350m  3:53.27 400m  4:23.95 
    27.27    30.79    33.41    32.82    37.69    39.04    32.25    30.68 
5. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist   4:25.06  + 0.70 701  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:02.39 150m  1:34.84 200m  2:06.88 250m  2:45.18 300m  3:24.22 350m  3:55.31 400m  4:25.06 
    28.63    33.76    32.45    32.04    38.30    39.04    31.09    29.75 
6. Pierce Greening 16 Cockermouth   4:25.16  + 0.72 700  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:01.29 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:08.41 250m  2:46.34 300m  3:24.83 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:25.16 
    28.59    32.70    34.01    33.11    37.93    38.49    30.50    29.83 
7. James Bilbao 18 Co Manch Aq   4:26.12  + 0.74 693  
 50m    28.48 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:36.95 200m  2:11.19 250m  2:46.86 300m  3:23.43 350m  3:55.12 400m  4:26.12 
    28.48    33.69    34.78    34.24    35.67    36.57    31.69    31.00 
8. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   4:26.96  + 0.73 686  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:02.02 150m  1:34.52 200m  2:06.88 250m  2:46.55 300m  3:26.42 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:26.96 
    28.81    33.21    32.50    32.36    39.67    39.87    30.67    29.87 
9. Theodore Thompson 16 Mt Kelly   4:27.10  + 0.69 685  
 50m    28.14 100m  1:00.55 150m  1:37.13 200m  2:12.98 250m  2:49.71 300m  3:26.76 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:27.10 
    28.14    32.41    36.58    35.85    36.73    37.05    30.79    29.55 
10. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   4:27.50  + 0.67 682  
 50m    27.40 100m    58.85 150m  1:33.17 200m  2:06.74 250m  2:45.76 300m  3:26.33 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:27.50 
    27.40    31.45    34.32    33.57    39.02    40.57    31.22    29.95 
11. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   4:28.05  + 0.79 678  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:00.42 150m  1:34.42 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:48.10 300m  3:28.38 350m  3:59.32 400m  4:28.05 
    28.05    32.37    34.00    33.54    40.14    40.28    30.94    28.73 
12. Edward Hunt 16 Kingston Roy   4:28.35  + 0.72 675  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:37.79 200m  2:12.04 250m  2:49.45 300m  3:27.77 350m  3:58.80 400m  4:28.35 
    29.22    34.29    34.28    34.25    37.41    38.32    31.03    29.55 
13. Davide Arioli 17 Millfield   4:28.52  + 0.72 674  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:29.20 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:28.52 
    29.67    34.38    33.94    33.57    38.37    39.27    29.91    29.41 
14. Joseph Kingsland 16 Nova Cent'n   4:29.05  + 0.75 670  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.93 200m  2:12.59 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:27.91 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:29.05 
    29.79    32.76    35.38    34.66    36.88    38.44    30.60    30.54 
15. Kenji McDade 17 Co Oxford   4:29.34  + 0.70 668  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:01.51 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:49.72 300m  3:27.86 350m  3:58.72 400m  4:29.34 
    28.75    32.76    35.39    35.33    37.49    38.14    30.86    30.62 
16. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   4:30.06  + 0.63 663  
 50m    27.92 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:36.67 200m  2:11.87 250m  2:50.62 300m  3:29.28 350m  4:00.30 400m  4:30.06 
    27.92    32.35    36.40    35.20    38.75    38.66    31.02    29.76 
17. Thomas White 17 Nova Cent'n   4:30.19  + 0.70 662  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:50.93 300m  3:27.98 350m  3:59.75 400m  4:30.19 
    29.31    33.61    36.00    35.86    36.15    37.05    31.77    30.44 
18. Jackson O'Rourke 17 Northampton   4:30.36  + 0.79 660  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:12.91 250m  2:50.42 300m  3:28.73 350m  4:00.65 400m  4:30.36 
    28.91    33.30    35.29    35.41    37.51    38.31    31.92    29.71 
19. Charles Hallett 18 Guernsey   4:31.20  + 0.77 654  
 50m    27.89 100m  1:00.18 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:11.01 250m  2:47.50 300m  3:26.29 350m  3:59.38 400m  4:31.20 
    27.89    32.29    36.01    34.82    36.49    38.79    33.09    31.82 
20. James Hart 15 Plymouth Lea   4:31.36  + 0.71 653  
 50m    27.37 100m    59.54 150m  1:34.23 200m  2:08.25 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:29.10 350m  4:00.81 400m  4:31.36 
    27.37    32.17    34.69    34.02    39.98    40.87    31.71    30.55 
21. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   4:31.69  + 0.68 651  
 50m    28.28 100m  1:01.12 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:29.65 350m  4:01.67 400m  4:31.69 
    28.28    32.84    35.53    34.09    38.73    40.18    32.02    30.02 
22. James Bartley 16 Mt Kelly   4:31.83  + 0.73 650  
 50m    28.55 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:08.17 250m  2:47.70 300m  3:28.75 350m  4:00.14 400m  4:31.83 
    28.55    32.38    33.62    33.62    39.53    41.05    31.39    31.69 
23. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly   4:32.07  + 0.69 648  
 50m    27.75 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:34.44 200m  2:07.59 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:29.50 350m  4:01.48 400m  4:32.07 
    27.75    33.31    33.38    33.15    39.90    42.01    31.98    30.59 
24. Charles Kershaw 17 Plymouth Lea   4:32.27  + 0.68 647  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:10.42 250m  2:47.76 300m  3:26.57 350m  3:59.41 400m  4:32.27 
    28.85    33.32    34.24    34.01    37.34    38.81    32.84    32.86 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt 
25. Jamie Owen 17 Wycombe Dist   4:32.74  + 0.71 643  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:01.97 150m  1:37.52 200m  2:12.24 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:31.30 350m  4:02.13 400m  4:32.74 
    29.27    32.70    35.55    34.72    39.11    39.95    30.83    30.61 
26. R Rowbotham-Keating 14 Co Manch Aq   4:32.75  + 0.73 643  
 50m    28.25 100m  1:00.86 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:10.56 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:29.83 350m  4:01.69 400m  4:32.75 
    28.25    32.61    35.28    34.42    39.18    40.09    31.86    31.06 
27. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro   4:33.02  + 0.67 641  
 50m    27.56 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:33.95 200m  2:07.32 250m  2:47.31 300m  3:28.53 350m  4:00.89 400m  4:33.02 
    27.56    32.60    33.79    33.37    39.99    41.22    32.36    32.13 
28. Daniel Kennedy 15 Co Leicester   4:33.20  + 0.73 640  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:12.02 250m  2:52.10 300m  3:32.48 350m  4:03.65 400m  4:33.20 
    29.25    33.26    35.06    34.45    40.08    40.38    31.17    29.55 
29. Jack Smith 15 Cockermouth   4:34.08  + 0.69 634  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:51.01 300m  3:30.14 350m  4:02.64 400m  4:34.08 
    28.86    33.96    35.49    35.00    37.70    39.13    32.50    31.44 
30. Joshua Press 16 Co Milton K   4:34.97  + 0.67 628  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:01.86 150m  1:37.31 200m  2:11.55 250m  2:50.81 300m  3:30.77 350m  4:03.44 400m  4:34.97 
    28.43    33.43    35.45    34.24    39.26    39.96    32.67    31.53 
31. Edward Whittles 13 Chelsea&West   4:35.39  + 0.61 625  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:02.15 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.83 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:03.69 400m  4:35.39 
    28.83    33.32    35.40    35.28    38.86    39.54    32.46    31.70 
32. Ryan Griffiths 16 Co Coventry   4:35.66  + 0.65 623  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:39.98 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:52.26 300m  3:29.44 350m  4:03.70 400m  4:35.66 
    29.22    33.81    36.95    36.10    36.18    37.18    34.26    31.96 
33. Evan Jones 15 Millfield   4:35.81  + 0.75 622  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:02.19 150m  1:37.19 200m  2:11.92 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:32.40 350m  4:04.56 400m  4:35.81 
    29.01    33.18    35.00    34.73    39.70    40.78    32.16    31.25 
34. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool   4:36.11  + 0.62 620  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:37.22 200m  2:11.89 250m  2:52.20 300m  3:32.57 350m  4:04.74 400m  4:36.11 
    28.79    33.56    34.87    34.67    40.31    40.37    32.17    31.37 
35. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   4:37.10  + 0.72 613  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.40 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.61 250m  2:51.18 300m  3:32.70 350m  4:05.39 400m  4:37.10 
    28.44    32.96    34.29    33.92    41.57    41.52    32.69    31.71 
36. Igor Shuvalov 16 Plymouth Lea   4:37.42  + 0.71 611  
 50m    28.19 100m  1:00.89 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:12.22 250m  2:52.90 300m  3:32.63 350m  4:05.05 400m  4:37.42 
    28.19    32.70    36.12    35.21    40.68    39.73    32.42    32.37 
37. Kai Ogden 16 Hackney   4:37.58  + 0.77 610  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:13.99 250m  2:53.97 300m  3:34.30 350m  4:06.40 400m  4:37.58 
    29.81    35.05    34.44    34.69    39.98    40.33    32.10    31.18 
38. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers   4:37.71  + 0.71 609  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:13.11 250m  2:52.14 300m  3:33.15 350m  4:05.98 400m  4:37.71 
    28.87    33.68    35.44    35.12    39.03    41.01    32.83    31.73 
39. Jolan Bennett 16 Stockport Mo   4:38.71  + 0.68 603  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:52.16 300m  3:34.81 350m  4:07.37 400m  4:38.71 
    29.74    32.39    34.44    35.53    40.06    42.65    32.56    31.34 
40. Liam Dawson 14 Nova Cent'n   4:39.41  + 0.74 598  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:14.72 250m  2:56.58 300m  3:38.27 350m  4:08.89 400m  4:39.41 
    30.11    33.68    35.51    35.42    41.86    41.69    30.62    30.52 
41. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph   4:39.61  + 0.70 597  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:14.02 250m  2:53.29 300m  3:34.09 350m  4:07.31 400m  4:39.61 
    28.57    33.56    36.18    35.71    39.27    40.80    33.22    32.30 
42. Teilo Crow 16 Co Bristol   4:39.97  + 0.70 595  
 50m    28.78 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:38.39 200m  2:14.15 250m  2:53.48 300m  3:33.62 350m  4:07.40 400m  4:39.97 
    28.78    33.91    35.70    35.76    39.33    40.14    33.78    32.57 
43. Joshua Weston 15 Wycombe Dist   4:43.69  + 0.76 572  
 50m    28.14 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:53.51 300m  3:34.60 350m  4:09.40 400m  4:43.69 
    28.14    32.88    36.59    36.21    39.69    41.09    34.80    34.29 
44. Luke Ibbeson 16 Wycombe Dist   4:43.97  + 0.78 570  
 50m    28.74 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:39.19 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:55.29 300m  3:38.30 350m  4:11.18 400m  4:43.97 
    28.74    34.56    35.89    36.15    39.95    43.01    32.88    32.79 
  Daniel Gencas 16 Romford Town  DNC 
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EVENT 203 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un  2:19.09O  + 0.72 905     31.35  1:06.43  1:42.63 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield  2:26.80O  + 0.71 770     32.71  1:09.94  1:48.56 
3. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un  2:27.25O  + 0.69 763     32.89  1:10.18  1:48.30 
4. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham  2:28.40O  + 0.82 745     34.06  1:11.28  1:49.52 
5. Rosanna Arnold 19 Guildford Ct  2:30.17O  + 0.83 719     35.11  1:11.49  1:51.06 
6. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro  2:30.43O  + 0.66 715     35.41  1:13.62  1:52.33 
7. Beth Dennis 16 Co Peterboro  2:30.95O  + 0.77 708     34.89  1:13.71  1:52.44 
8. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham  2:31.13O  + 0.65 705     34.87  1:12.83  1:52.07 
9. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly  2:31.75O  + 0.66 697     34.12  1:12.46  1:51.88 
10. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds  2:32.01O  + 0.77 693     35.43  1:14.82  1:53.02 
11. Louise Bressler 13 Guildford Ct  2:32.09Y OR1  + 0.69 692     34.92  1:13.33  1:52.65 
12. Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield  2:32.16Y OR2  + 0.75 691     34.50  1:13.13  1:52.60 
13. Cira Fletcher 21 Nova Cent'n   2:32.49  + 0.71 687     35.01  1:13.99  1:53.29 
14. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   2:32.65Y  + 0.69 685     34.71  1:13.17  1:52.27 
15. Sophie Payne 17 Hatfield   2:32.80Y  + 0.67 683     35.71  1:14.74  1:53.64 
16. Angharad Evans 16 West Suffolk   2:32.84Y  + 0.75 682     34.26  1:13.12  1:52.78 
17. Pixie Lale-Klasicki 23 Brompton   2:33.15  + 0.67 678     34.57  1:13.50  1:53.39 
18. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   2:33.19Y  + 0.74 677     34.43  1:13.24  1:53.09 
19. Rachel Hornby 15 Wigan BEST   2:33.22Y  + 0.80 677     35.45  1:13.84  1:53.33 
20. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   2:33.42Y  + 0.77 674     34.16  1:12.68  1:52.69 
21. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   2:33.49Y  + 0.78 673     34.94  1:13.78  1:53.49 
22. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   2:33.58Y  + 0.81 672     35.04  1:13.95  1:53.62 
23. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA  2:33.67YR1  + 0.64 671     34.95  1:14.58  1:54.32 
24. Kameliya Stoimenova 16 Bo Newham  2:33.76YR2  + 0.75 670     35.34  1:14.28  1:53.76 
25. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   2:33.90  + 0.73 668     33.95  1:12.14  1:52.94 
26. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   2:34.07  + 0.83 666     36.05  1:15.11  1:54.58 
27. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   2:34.65  + 0.70 658     35.02  1:14.46  1:54.07 
28. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   2:34.74  + 0.74 657     35.38  1:14.72  1:54.56 
29. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   2:35.12  + 0.72 652     35.25  1:14.62  1:55.15 
30. Charlotte Hulme 17 Stockport Mo   2:35.72  + 0.72 645     35.09  1:14.18  1:54.57 
31. Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C   2:35.73  + 0.78 645     34.71  1:12.24  1:54.12 
32. Denisa-Elena Gogu 21 Co Manch Aq   2:36.49  + 0.77 635     34.84  1:13.34  1:54.96 
33. Flora Perkin 16 Exeter City   2:36.50  + 0.77 635     35.02  1:14.64  1:55.51 
34. Gracie Hudson 14 Maxwell   2:36.64  + 0.85 634     35.84  1:16.01  1:55.97 
35. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   2:37.26  + 0.75 626     36.41  1:15.79  1:56.75 
36. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   2:37.31  + 0.73 626     36.26  1:14.99  1:56.76 
37. Ellen Bagley 14 Co Oxford   2:37.65  + 0.77 621     35.53  1:15.89  1:56.81 
37. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford   2:37.65  + 0.65 621     35.84  1:17.29  1:57.25 
39. Aoife Marley 17 Witham Dolph   2:37.68  + 0.69 621     36.06  1:16.75  1:57.32 
40. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea   2:37.76  + 0.63 620     35.06  1:15.21  1:56.57 
41. Emily Morgan-Hughes 15 Dartmoor DA   2:37.84  + 0.71 619     35.37  1:14.93  1:55.94 
42. Grace King 16 teamipswich   2:37.86  + 0.74 619     35.23  1:16.10  1:57.04 
43. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield   2:37.90  + 0.65 619     36.22  1:16.88  1:57.79 
44. Eliza Nicholson 15 Cockermouth   2:37.96  + 0.67 618     35.08  1:15.69  1:56.43 
45. Jennifer Green 16 Wigan BEST   2:38.22  + 0.78 615     35.73  1:15.39  1:56.58 
46. Hannah Sheehan 18 Wigan BEST   2:38.44  + 0.72 612     35.85  1:15.58  1:56.95 
47. Eleanor Perks 14 Witney   2:38.48  + 0.76 612     35.58  1:15.97  1:57.23 
48. Georgia Gussey 15 Co Bristol   2:38.63  + 0.75 610     35.87  1:15.46  1:56.74 
49. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo   2:38.74  + 0.73 609     35.50  1:15.49  1:57.04 
50. Isabelle Hepburn 17 Poole   2:39.26  + 0.75 603     36.60  1:16.32  1:57.78 
51. Daria Poma Kostik 18 Wycombe Dist   2:39.39  + 0.77 601     35.30  1:14.83  1:56.60 
52. Megan Daley 16 Wycombe Dist   2:39.68  + 0.66 598     36.05  1:16.24  1:57.94 
53. Charlotte Robinson 16 Co Leeds   2:42.41  + 0.72 568     36.64  1:16.93  1:58.87 
54. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds   2:43.80  + 0.78 554     37.21  1:18.88  2:01.57 
  Katie Matts 21 Stockport Mo  DNC        

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   2:26.80  + 0.71 770     32.71  1:09.94  1:48.56 
2. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   2:28.40  + 0.82 745     34.06  1:11.28  1:49.52 
3. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   2:30.43  + 0.66 715     35.41  1:13.62  1:52.33 
4. Beth Dennis 16 Co Peterboro   2:30.95  + 0.77 708     34.89  1:13.71  1:52.44 
5. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   2:31.13  + 0.65 705     34.87  1:12.83  1:52.07 
6. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly   2:31.75  + 0.66 697     34.12  1:12.46  1:51.88 
7. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   2:32.01  + 0.77 693     35.43  1:14.82  1:53.02 
8. Louise Bressler 13 Guildford Ct   2:32.09  + 0.69 692     34.92  1:13.33  1:52.65 
9. Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield   2:32.16  + 0.75 691     34.50  1:13.13  1:52.60 
10. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   2:32.65  + 0.69 685     34.71  1:13.17  1:52.27 
11. Sophie Payne 17 Hatfield   2:32.80  + 0.67 683     35.71  1:14.74  1:53.64 
12. Angharad Evans 16 West Suffolk   2:32.84  + 0.75 682     34.26  1:13.12  1:52.78 
13. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   2:33.19  + 0.74 677     34.43  1:13.24  1:53.09 
14. Rachel Hornby 15 Wigan BEST   2:33.22  + 0.80 677     35.45  1:13.84  1:53.33 
15. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   2:33.42  + 0.77 674     34.16  1:12.68  1:52.69 
16. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   2:33.49  + 0.78 673     34.94  1:13.78  1:53.49 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
17. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   2:33.58  + 0.81 672     35.04  1:13.95  1:53.62 
18. Hollie Steer 17 Dartmoor DA   2:33.67  + 0.64 671     34.95  1:14.58  1:54.32 
19. Kameliya Stoimenova 16 Bo Newham   2:33.76  + 0.75 670     35.34  1:14.28  1:53.76 
20. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   2:33.90  + 0.73 668     33.95  1:12.14  1:52.94 
21. Aiyana Lawson 18 Co Milton K   2:34.07  + 0.83 666     36.05  1:15.11  1:54.58 
22. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale   2:34.65  + 0.70 658     35.02  1:14.46  1:54.07 
23. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   2:34.74  + 0.74 657     35.38  1:14.72  1:54.56 
24. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   2:35.12  + 0.72 652     35.25  1:14.62  1:55.15 
25. Charlotte Hulme 17 Stockport Mo   2:35.72  + 0.72 645     35.09  1:14.18  1:54.57 
26. Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C   2:35.73  + 0.78 645     34.71  1:12.24  1:54.12 
27. Flora Perkin 16 Exeter City   2:36.50  + 0.77 635     35.02  1:14.64  1:55.51 
28. Gracie Hudson 14 Maxwell   2:36.64  + 0.85 634     35.84  1:16.01  1:55.97 
29. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   2:37.26  + 0.75 626     36.41  1:15.79  1:56.75 
30. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   2:37.31  + 0.73 626     36.26  1:14.99  1:56.76 
31. Ellen Bagley 14 Co Oxford   2:37.65  + 0.77 621     35.53  1:15.89  1:56.81 
31. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford   2:37.65  + 0.65 621     35.84  1:17.29  1:57.25 
33. Aoife Marley 17 Witham Dolph   2:37.68  + 0.69 621     36.06  1:16.75  1:57.32 
34. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea   2:37.76  + 0.63 620     35.06  1:15.21  1:56.57 
35. Emily Morgan-Hughes 15 Dartmoor DA   2:37.84  + 0.71 619     35.37  1:14.93  1:55.94 
36. Grace King 16 teamipswich   2:37.86  + 0.74 619     35.23  1:16.10  1:57.04 
37. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield   2:37.90  + 0.65 619     36.22  1:16.88  1:57.79 
38. Eliza Nicholson 15 Cockermouth   2:37.96  + 0.67 618     35.08  1:15.69  1:56.43 
39. Jennifer Green 16 Wigan BEST   2:38.22  + 0.78 615     35.73  1:15.39  1:56.58 
40. Hannah Sheehan 18 Wigan BEST   2:38.44  + 0.72 612     35.85  1:15.58  1:56.95 
41. Eleanor Perks 14 Witney   2:38.48  + 0.76 612     35.58  1:15.97  1:57.23 
42. Georgia Gussey 15 Co Bristol   2:38.63  + 0.75 610     35.87  1:15.46  1:56.74 
43. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo   2:38.74  + 0.73 609     35.50  1:15.49  1:57.04 
44. Isabelle Hepburn 17 Poole   2:39.26  + 0.75 603     36.60  1:16.32  1:57.78 
45. Daria Poma Kostik 18 Wycombe Dist   2:39.39  + 0.77 601     35.30  1:14.83  1:56.60 
46. Megan Daley 16 Wycombe Dist   2:39.68  + 0.66 598     36.05  1:16.24  1:57.94 
47. Charlotte Robinson 16 Co Leeds   2:42.41  + 0.72 568     36.64  1:16.93  1:58.87 
48. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds   2:43.80  + 0.78 554     37.21  1:18.88  2:01.57 
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EVENT 204 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Peters 19 Poole     24.31O   763  
2. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     24.36O   758  
3. Jamie Robertson 19 Portsmouth N     25.00O   702  
4. Thomas Beeley 20 Plymouth Lea     25.03O   699  
5. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W     25.16O   688  
6. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     25.18O   687  
7. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor     25.27O   679  
8. Samuel Lawman 24 East Leeds     25.31O   676  
9. Jake Tyson 22 teamipswich     25.36O   672  
10. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield     25.45O   665  
11. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly    25.62Y OR1   652  
12. David Chang 18 Millfield    25.65Y ORS   650  
13. Harry Noble 18 Devonport     25.68Y   647  
14. Thomas Thornley 20 Loughboro Un     25.81   638  
15. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS     25.82Y   637  
16. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     25.83Y   636  
17. Samuel Williams 19 Arnold     25.87   633  
18. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     25.95Y   627  
19. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     26.02Y   622  
20. Jack Morgans 19 Winchester     26.07   619  
21. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     26.08Y   618  
22. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     26.12Y   615 Swim-Off  
23. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole     26.22Y   608 26.27  
23. Billy Dewhurst 18 Co Manch Aq    26.22YR1   608 DQ 
25. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield    26.27YR2   605  
26. Toby Hill 15 Prescot     26.33   601  
27. Thomas Ogden 15 Bishop Stort     26.37   598  
28. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist     26.44   593  
29. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable     26.45   592  
30. Matthew Wright 21 Team Luton     26.50   589  
31. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford     26.55   586  
32. Matthew Taylor 16 Guildford Ct     26.58   584  
33. Matthew Gray 19 Co Leeds     26.65   579  
34. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC     26.67   578  
35. Benjamin Green 15 Watford SC     26.70   576  
35. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     26.70   576  
37. Matthew Hall 15 Millfield     26.77   571  
37. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich     26.77   571  
39. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly     26.87   565  
40. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield     26.93   561  
41. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     26.95   560  
42. Archie Evans 15 Corby     26.97   559  
43. Naythan Aung 15 Colchester     27.01   556  
44. Brandon Harris 16 Beachfield     27.08   552  
45. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio     27.19   545  
46. Charlie Varker 16 Mt Kelly     27.21   544  
46. Ellis Stephenson 15 Newport Pag     27.21   544  
48. Metin Mahmutoglu 15 Chelsea&West     27.51   526  
49. Harold Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo     27.63   520  
  Stanislas Chausson 16 Millfield  DNC     
  Daniel Cross 22 Loughboro Un  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W     25.16   688  
2. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     25.18   687  
3. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor     25.27   679  
4. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield     25.45   665  
5. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     25.62   652  
6. David Chang 18 Millfield     25.65   650  
7. Harry Noble 18 Devonport     25.68   647  
8. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS     25.82   637  
9. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     25.83   636  
10. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     25.95   627  
11. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     26.02   622  
12. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     26.08   618  
13. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     26.12   615  
14. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole     26.22   608  
14. Billy Dewhurst 18 Co Manch Aq     26.22   608  
16. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     26.27   605  
17. Toby Hill 15 Prescot     26.33   601  
18. Thomas Ogden 15 Bishop Stort     26.37   598  
19. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist     26.44   593  
20. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable     26.45   592  
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
21. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford     26.55   586  
22. Matthew Taylor 16 Guildford Ct     26.58   584  
23. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC     26.67   578  
24. Benjamin Green 15 Watford SC     26.70   576  
24. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     26.70   576  
26. Matthew Hall 15 Millfield     26.77   571  
26. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich     26.77   571  
28. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly     26.87   565  
29. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield     26.93   561  
30. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist     26.95   560  
31. Archie Evans 15 Corby     26.97   559  
32. Naythan Aung 15 Colchester     27.01   556  
33. Brandon Harris 16 Beachfield     27.08   552  
34. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio     27.19   545  
35. Charlie Varker 16 Mt Kelly     27.21   544  
35. Ellis Stephenson 15 Newport Pag     27.21   544  
37. Metin Mahmutoglu 15 Chelsea&West     27.51   526  
38. Harold Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo     27.63   520  
  Stanislas Chausson 16 Millfield  DNC 
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EVENT 205 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Harriet West 22 Braunstone     26.36O  + 0.65 791  
2. Emily Crane 21 Loughboro Un     26.94O  + 0.66 741  
3. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole     27.24O  + 0.70 716  
4. Emily Barclay 22 Loughboro Un     27.31O  + 0.67 711  
4. Jessica Calderbank 22 Co Manch Aq     27.31O  + 0.66 711  
6. Georgina Pryor 21 Harlow Pen     27.32O  + 0.72 710  
7. Emma Reid 20 Bangor IRL     27.51O  + 0.65 696  
8. Ciara Standing 20 Loughboro Un     27.54O  + 0.73 693  
9. Emily Ford 17 Co Oxford     27.57O  + 0.67 691  
10. Ciara Schlosshan 18 Co Leeds     27.59O  + 0.67 689  
11. Olivia Marshall 17 Plymouth Lea    27.65Y OR1  + 0.77 685  
12. Ciara Morris 17 Millfield    27.68Y OR2  + 0.72 683  
13. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly     27.74Y  + 0.66 678  
14. Kate Mills 21 Loughboro Un     27.87  + 0.61 669  
15. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester     27.89Y  + 0.68 667  
15. G Melbourne-Smith 16 Co Liverpool     27.89Y  + 0.73 667  
17. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly     27.90Y  + 0.65 667  
18. Hollie Widdows 13 Mt Kelly     28.00Y  + 0.57 660  
18. Isabel Iley 14 Bo Waltham F     28.00Y  + 0.67 660  
20. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K     28.01Y  + 0.76 659  
21. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich     28.09Y  + 0.78 653  
22. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley    28.11YR  + 0.73 652  
22. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea    28.11YR  + 0.66 652  
24. Emily Peck 18 Co Manch Aq     28.15  + 0.71 649  
25. Elena Dewhurst 16 Mt Kelly     28.16  + 0.70 648  
25. Caroline Carruthers 18 Loughboro Un     28.16  + 0.73 648  
27. Annabel Smith 16 Bromley     28.22  + 0.64 644  
28. Alice Gouldby 18 Millfield     28.26  + 0.65 642  
29. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch     28.31  + 0.66 638  
30. Erin Riordan 20 UCD Dublin     28.33  + 0.69 637  
31. Abby Jackson 18 Crawley     28.37  + 0.71 634  
32. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss     28.39  + 0.71 633  
33. May Bradburn 15 Chelmsford     28.42  + 0.74 631  
34. Caitlyn Fry 15 Mt Kelly     28.44  + 0.74 629  
35. Milly Scotchbrook 19 Uni of Nott     28.45  + 0.68 629  
36. Brodie Judge 18 Ealing     28.46  + 0.68 628  
37. Rosie Morgan 16 Millfield     28.48  + 0.72 627  
38. Jessica Lawton 13 Co Bristol     28.49  + 0.66 626  
39. Paige Coombs 16 Guildford Ct     28.54  + 0.68 623  
40. Eve Wright 16 Co Peterboro     28.59  + 0.75 620  
41. Sara Kalawska 16 Hatfield     28.63  + 0.68 617  
42. Jade Blake 16 Mt Kelly     28.66  + 0.67 615  
42. Jessica Cross 18 Rushmoor Ryl     28.66  + 0.73 615  
44. Charlotte Berry 15 Co Sheffield     28.70  + 0.76 612  
45. Aimee Brownridge 15 Plymouth Lea     28.72  + 0.59 611  
46. Emily Mears-Bentley 15 Co Leicester     28.73  + 0.66 611  
46. Delphine Little 16 Co Oxford     28.73  + 0.65 611  
46. Laura Dickinson 14 Lincoln Vulc     28.73  + 0.79 611  
49. Mimi Morley Iszatt 16 Co Oxford     28.75  + 0.73 609  
50. Charlotte Moores 16 Guildford Ct     28.87  + 0.71 602  
51. Oriana Noel 15 Plymouth Lea     28.90  + 0.68 600  
52. Kirstin Harvie 17 Millfield     28.94  + 0.72 597  
53. Caitlin Cambrook 16 Co Sund'land     28.97  + 0.64 596  
54. Jessica Woodward 16 Hatfield     28.98  + 0.72 595  
54. Faye Francis 16 Portsmouth N     28.98  + 0.69 595  
56. Emily Iley 15 Bo Waltham F     29.00  + 0.73 594  
57. Sophie De Groot 15 Plymouth Lea     29.03  + 0.69 592  
58. Astrid Hannah 15 Millfield     29.08  + 0.63 589  
59. Rebecca Amor 16 Copeland     29.10  + 0.60 588  
60. Sophie Shaw 17 Mid Sussex     29.12  + 0.79 586  
61. Caitlin Ebbage 14 Tonbridge     29.14  + 0.67 585  
62. Bethan Endicott 14 St Ives     29.15  + 0.65 585  
63. Chloe Bradley 15 Louth     29.16  + 0.68 584  
64. Ella Bardgett 15 Plymouth Lea     29.17  + 0.70 583  
65. Emilia Wright 16 South Hunsle     29.19  + 0.66 582  
66. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth     29.25  + 0.73 579  
  Beth Hall 14 Grimsby AST  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole     27.24  + 0.70 716  
2. Emily Ford 17 Co Oxford     27.57  + 0.67 691  
3. Ciara Schlosshan 18 Co Leeds     27.59  + 0.67 689  
4. Olivia Marshall 17 Plymouth Lea     27.65  + 0.77 685  
5. Ciara Morris 17 Millfield     27.68  + 0.72 683  
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
6. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly     27.74  + 0.66 678  
7. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester     27.89  + 0.68 667  
7. G Melbourne-Smith 16 Co Liverpool     27.89  + 0.73 667  
9. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly     27.90  + 0.65 667  
10. Hollie Widdows 13 Mt Kelly     28.00  + 0.57 660  
10. Isabel Iley 14 Bo Waltham F     28.00  + 0.67 660  
12. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K     28.01  + 0.76 659  
13. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich     28.09  + 0.78 653  
14. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley     28.11  + 0.73 652  
14. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea     28.11  + 0.66 652  
16. Emily Peck 18 Co Manch Aq     28.15  + 0.71 649  
17. Elena Dewhurst 16 Mt Kelly     28.16  + 0.70 648  
17. Caroline Carruthers 18 Loughboro Un     28.16  + 0.73 648  
19. Annabel Smith 16 Bromley     28.22  + 0.64 644  
20. Alice Gouldby 18 Millfield     28.26  + 0.65 642  
21. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch     28.31  + 0.66 638  
22. Abby Jackson 18 Crawley     28.37  + 0.71 634  
23. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss     28.39  + 0.71 633  
24. May Bradburn 15 Chelmsford     28.42  + 0.74 631  
25. Caitlyn Fry 15 Mt Kelly     28.44  + 0.74 629  
26. Brodie Judge 18 Ealing     28.46  + 0.68 628  
27. Rosie Morgan 16 Millfield     28.48  + 0.72 627  
28. Jessica Lawton 13 Co Bristol     28.49  + 0.66 626  
29. Paige Coombs 16 Guildford Ct     28.54  + 0.68 623  
30. Eve Wright 16 Co Peterboro     28.59  + 0.75 620  
31. Sara Kalawska 16 Hatfield     28.63  + 0.68 617  
32. Jade Blake 16 Mt Kelly     28.66  + 0.67 615  
32. Jessica Cross 18 Rushmoor Ryl     28.66  + 0.73 615  
34. Charlotte Berry 15 Co Sheffield     28.70  + 0.76 612  
35. Aimee Brownridge 15 Plymouth Lea     28.72  + 0.59 611  
36. Emily Mears-Bentley 15 Co Leicester     28.73  + 0.66 611  
36. Delphine Little 16 Co Oxford     28.73  + 0.65 611  
36. Laura Dickinson 14 Lincoln Vulc     28.73  + 0.79 611  
39. Mimi Morley Iszatt 16 Co Oxford     28.75  + 0.73 609  
40. Charlotte Moores 16 Guildford Ct     28.87  + 0.71 602  
41. Oriana Noel 15 Plymouth Lea     28.90  + 0.68 600  
42. Kirstin Harvie 17 Millfield     28.94  + 0.72 597  
43. Caitlin Cambrook 16 Co Sund'land     28.97  + 0.64 596  
44. Jessica Woodward 16 Hatfield     28.98  + 0.72 595  
44. Faye Francis 16 Portsmouth N     28.98  + 0.69 595  
46. Emily Iley 15 Bo Waltham F     29.00  + 0.73 594  
47. Sophie De Groot 15 Plymouth Lea     29.03  + 0.69 592  
48. Astrid Hannah 15 Millfield     29.08  + 0.63 589  
49. Rebecca Amor 16 Copeland     29.10  + 0.60 588  
50. Sophie Shaw 17 Mid Sussex     29.12  + 0.79 586  
51. Caitlin Ebbage 14 Tonbridge     29.14  + 0.67 585  
52. Bethan Endicott 14 St Ives     29.15  + 0.65 585  
53. Chloe Bradley 15 Louth     29.16  + 0.68 584  
54. Ella Bardgett 15 Plymouth Lea     29.17  + 0.70 583  
55. Emilia Wright 16 South Hunsle     29.19  + 0.66 582  
56. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth     29.25  + 0.73 579  
  Beth Hall 14 Grimsby AST  DNC     
 

EVENT 205 Womens Open 50m Butterfly - Swim-Off 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea     27.47   699  
2. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley     27.63   687  

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea     27.47   699  
2. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley     27.63   687  
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EVENT 206 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Samuel Irvine 22 Loughboro Un     48.47O  + 0.63 797     23.28 
2. Alexander Bowen 24 Loughboro Un     48.80O  + 0.61 780     23.38 
3. Harry Constantine 19 Loughboro Un     48.82O  + 0.73 780     23.07 
4. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     48.96O  + 0.70 773     23.39 
5. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio    49.05O JNR GB  + 0.77 769     24.22 
6. Archie Goodburn 18 Loughboro Un     49.32O  + 0.64 756     23.62 
7. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds     49.49O  + 0.64 748     23.97 
8. Jarvis Parkinson 21 Chelsea&West     49.66O  + 0.68 741     23.66 
9. David Thompson 26 Bangor IRL     49.69O  + 0.66 739     23.84 
10. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich     49.80O  + 0.76 734     24.20 
11. Joel Watterson 20 Io Man    49.91OR1  + 0.61 730     24.06 
12. Reid Jones 17 Plymouth Lea    49.97Y OR2  + 0.62 727     24.16 
13. Ben Taylor-Walsh 21 East Leeds     50.12  + 0.67 720     24.21 
14. Neil Wylie 19 Co Manch Aq     50.13  + 0.70 720     23.84 
15. James Brown 22 Loughboro Un     50.14  + 0.65 720     24.08 
16. Robert Cowley 22 Co Manch Aq     50.16  + 0.66 719     23.98 
17. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield     50.27Y  + 0.67 714     24.33 
18. Sam Horrocks 25 Co Manch Aq     50.40  + 0.65 708     23.90 
18. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham     50.40Y  + 0.75 708     24.43 
20. Eugene Brooks-Clarke 17 Co Sheffield     50.80Y  + 0.71 692     24.82 
21. Filippo Coacci 17 Plymouth Lea     50.90Y  + 0.63 688     24.51 
22. Alec White 18 Exeter City     51.21Y  + 0.64 675     24.62 
22. Reese Housden 17 Hemel Hemp     51.21Y  + 0.67 675     24.48 
24. Clement Kubica 16 Millfield     51.23Y  + 0.71 675     24.75 
25. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Loughboro Un     51.37Y  + 0.69 669     24.88 
26. Andrew Moore 21 UCD Dublin     51.39  + 0.66 668     24.22 
27. Anton Akopian 18 Ealing     51.42Y  + 0.72 667     24.54 
28. Silas Mendez 16 Reading    51.67YR1  + 0.72 657     24.75 
29. Michael Klimaszewski 15 Hatfield    51.69YR2  + 0.67 657     24.88 
30. William Cooper 16 Co Birm'ham     51.79  + 0.61 653     24.66 
31. Daniel Gencas 16 Romford Town     51.84  + 0.68 651     25.32 
31. Lewis Moore 17 teamipswich     51.84  + 0.72 651     25.02 
33. Benji Gillingham 17 Mt Kelly     51.90  + 0.70 649     24.93 
34. Sean Tsai 16 Millfield     51.95  + 0.64 647     25.29 
35. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     51.96  + 0.70 646     25.40 
36. Stanislas Chausson 16 Millfield     51.99  + 0.62 645     24.76 
37. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co     52.01  + 0.77 645     24.93 
38. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     52.08  + 0.67 642     24.98 
39. Joseph Sadler 16 Nova Cent'n     52.15  + 0.59 639     25.50 
40. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist     52.23  + 0.74 636     25.57 
41. Batuhan Paker 17 Plymouth Lea     52.27  + 0.76 635     25.34 
42. Joshua Gammon 16 Plymouth Lea     52.33  + 0.73 633     25.42 
43. Aryaan Din 16 Chelsea&West     52.40  + 0.69 630     25.42 
44. Aiden Symons-Brown 15 Devonport     52.41  + 0.72 630     25.03 
45. Sonny Kennedy 18 Loughboro Un     52.51  + 0.68 626     25.25 
46. Malachi Cohen 16 StPauls Sch     52.65  + 0.68 621     25.53 
47. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     52.68  + 0.64 620     25.07 
48. Pietro Lombardo 16 Chelsea&West     52.69  + 0.72 620     25.57 
49. Tom Trueman 15 Nova Cent'n     52.72  + 0.66 619     25.09 
50. Sebastian Vandermeer 16 Co Cambridge     52.73  + 0.65 619     25.63 
51. Alex Rowson 17 Brompton     52.75  + 0.69 618     24.94 
52. James Speers 16 Basildon Ph     52.83  + 0.70 615     25.39 
53. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton     52.87  + 0.59 614     24.94 
54. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     52.88  + 0.73 613     25.58 
55. Calvin Fry 15 Millfield     52.91  + 0.63 612     25.63 
56. Tom Rochelle 16 Melton M'bry     53.03  + 0.65 608     25.43 
56. William Gearey 16 Worcester     53.03  + 0.63 608     25.75 
58. Dimitrios Tsaliagkos 15 Millfield     53.04  + 0.61 608     25.83 
58. Douglas Kelly 16 Mt Kelly     53.04  + 0.66 608     25.66 
58. Charlie Varker 16 Mt Kelly     53.04  + 0.67 608     25.90 
61. Nathan Holmes 15 Preston     53.15  + 0.68 604     25.19 
62. Dylan Gallagher 16 TauntonDeane     53.16  + 0.70 604     25.32 
63. Wyatt Walsh 16 Millfield     53.25  + 0.64 601     25.77 
64. William Rudd 16 Chelsea&West     53.33  + 0.64 598     25.44 
65. Oliver Richardson 15 Mid Sussex     53.36  + 0.63 597     25.24 
66. Eliot Desforges 16 Plymouth Lea     53.39  + 0.63 596     25.68 
67. Kieran Bott 16 Co Leicester     53.41  + 0.71 595     25.62 
67. Archie Price 16 Barnet Copt     53.41  + 0.66 595     25.91 
69. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph     53.47  + 0.74 593     25.75 
70. Daniel Kennedy 15 Co Leicester     53.49  + 0.71 593     26.01 
71. Samuel Rose 16 St Felix Sch     53.60  + 0.63 589     25.91 
72. Metin Mahmutoglu 15 Chelsea&West     53.66  + 0.62 587     25.64 
73. Frankie Docking-Smith 15 Co Chester     53.67  + 0.71 587     25.95 
74. Bradley Evans 16 Derventio     53.68  + 0.68 586     25.70 
75. Dominic Bools 16 Radford     53.73  + 0.66 585     26.04 
76. Damon Elliott 15 DunmowAtlant     53.78  + 0.73 583     25.84 
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77. Brinley Dorrell 16 Woking     53.99  + 0.67 576     25.92 
78. Giovanni Guatti 16 Stockport Mo     54.04  + 0.69 575     25.64 
79. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     54.09  + 0.72 573     25.93 
  Rhys Davidson 15 Team Luton  DNC      

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio     49.05  + 0.77 769     24.22 
2. Archie Goodburn 18 Loughboro Un     49.32  + 0.64 756     23.62 
3. Reid Jones 17 Plymouth Lea     49.97  + 0.62 727     24.16 
4. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield     50.27  + 0.67 714     24.33 
5. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham     50.40  + 0.75 708     24.43 
6. Eugene Brooks-Clarke 17 Co Sheffield     50.80  + 0.71 692     24.82 
7. Filippo Coacci 17 Plymouth Lea     50.90  + 0.63 688     24.51 
8. Alec White 18 Exeter City     51.21  + 0.64 675     24.62 
8. Reese Housden 17 Hemel Hemp     51.21  + 0.67 675     24.48 
10. Clement Kubica 16 Millfield     51.23  + 0.71 675     24.75 
11. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Loughboro Un     51.37  + 0.69 669     24.88 
12. Anton Akopian 18 Ealing     51.42  + 0.72 667     24.54 
13. Silas Mendez 16 Reading     51.67  + 0.72 657     24.75 
14. Michael Klimaszewski 15 Hatfield     51.69  + 0.67 657     24.88 
15. William Cooper 16 Co Birm'ham     51.79  + 0.61 653     24.66 
16. Daniel Gencas 16 Romford Town     51.84  + 0.68 651     25.32 
16. Lewis Moore 17 teamipswich     51.84  + 0.72 651     25.02 
18. Benji Gillingham 17 Mt Kelly     51.90  + 0.70 649     24.93 
19. Sean Tsai 16 Millfield     51.95  + 0.64 647     25.29 
20. Maxwell George 16 Hatfield     51.96  + 0.70 646     25.40 
21. Stanislas Chausson 16 Millfield     51.99  + 0.62 645     24.76 
22. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co     52.01  + 0.77 645     24.93 
23. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro     52.08  + 0.67 642     24.98 
24. Joseph Sadler 16 Nova Cent'n     52.15  + 0.59 639     25.50 
25. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist     52.23  + 0.74 636     25.57 
26. Batuhan Paker 17 Plymouth Lea     52.27  + 0.76 635     25.34 
27. Joshua Gammon 16 Plymouth Lea     52.33  + 0.73 633     25.42 
28. Aryaan Din 16 Chelsea&West     52.40  + 0.69 630     25.42 
29. Aiden Symons-Brown 15 Devonport     52.41  + 0.72 630     25.03 
30. Sonny Kennedy 18 Loughboro Un     52.51  + 0.68 626     25.25 
31. Malachi Cohen 16 StPauls Sch     52.65  + 0.68 621     25.53 
32. Ethan Lawton 18 Newcastle St     52.68  + 0.64 620     25.07 
33. Pietro Lombardo 16 Chelsea&West     52.69  + 0.72 620     25.57 
34. Tom Trueman 15 Nova Cent'n     52.72  + 0.66 619     25.09 
35. Sebastian Vandermeer 16 Co Cambridge     52.73  + 0.65 619     25.63 
36. Alex Rowson 17 Brompton     52.75  + 0.69 618     24.94 
37. James Speers 16 Basildon Ph     52.83  + 0.70 615     25.39 
38. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton     52.87  + 0.59 614     24.94 
39. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     52.88  + 0.73 613     25.58 
40. Calvin Fry 15 Millfield     52.91  + 0.63 612     25.63 
41. Tom Rochelle 16 Melton M'bry     53.03  + 0.65 608     25.43 
41. William Gearey 16 Worcester     53.03  + 0.63 608     25.75 
43. Dimitrios Tsaliagkos 15 Millfield     53.04  + 0.61 608     25.83 
43. Douglas Kelly 16 Mt Kelly     53.04  + 0.66 608     25.66 
43. Charlie Varker 16 Mt Kelly     53.04  + 0.67 608     25.90 
46. Nathan Holmes 15 Preston     53.15  + 0.68 604     25.19 
47. Dylan Gallagher 16 TauntonDeane     53.16  + 0.70 604     25.32 
48. Wyatt Walsh 16 Millfield     53.25  + 0.64 601     25.77 
49. William Rudd 16 Chelsea&West     53.33  + 0.64 598     25.44 
50. Oliver Richardson 15 Mid Sussex     53.36  + 0.63 597     25.24 
51. Eliot Desforges 16 Plymouth Lea     53.39  + 0.63 596     25.68 
52. Kieran Bott 16 Co Leicester     53.41  + 0.71 595     25.62 
52. Archie Price 16 Barnet Copt     53.41  + 0.66 595     25.91 
54. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph     53.47  + 0.74 593     25.75 
55. Daniel Kennedy 15 Co Leicester     53.49  + 0.71 593     26.01 
56. Samuel Rose 16 St Felix Sch     53.60  + 0.63 589     25.91 
57. Metin Mahmutoglu 15 Chelsea&West     53.66  + 0.62 587     25.64 
58. Frankie Docking-Smith 15 Co Chester     53.67  + 0.71 587     25.95 
59. Bradley Evans 16 Derventio     53.68  + 0.68 586     25.70 
60. Dominic Bools 16 Radford     53.73  + 0.66 585     26.04 
61. Damon Elliott 15 DunmowAtlant     53.78  + 0.73 583     25.84 
62. Brinley Dorrell 16 Woking     53.99  + 0.67 576     25.92 
63. Giovanni Guatti 16 Stockport Mo     54.04  + 0.69 575     25.64 
64. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P     54.09  + 0.72 573     25.93 
  Rhys Davidson 15 Team Luton  DNC 
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EVENT 207 Womens Open 800m Freestyle (PARTIAL RESULT)        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Casson 34 Carnforth   8:47.94  + 0.82 748  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:35.06 200m  2:08.03 250m  2:41.10 300m  3:14.38 350m  3:47.48 400m  4:20.55 
    29.77    32.50    32.79    32.97    33.07    33.28    33.10    33.07 
 450m  4:53.66 500m  5:27.03 550m  6:00.35 600m  6:33.76 650m  7:07.14 700m  7:40.78 750m  8:14.68 800m  8:47.94 
    33.11    33.37    33.32    33.41    33.38    33.64    33.90    33.26 
2. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   8:49.33  + 0.84 742  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:34.03 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:39.99 300m  3:13.39 350m  3:46.55 400m  4:20.19 
    29.70    31.56    32.77    33.07    32.89    33.40    33.16    33.64 
 450m  4:52.83 500m  5:26.67 550m  6:00.81 600m  6:34.64 650m  7:08.51 700m  7:42.63 750m  8:16.82 800m  8:49.33 
    32.64    33.84    34.14    33.83    33.87    34.12    34.19    32.51 
3. Anya Preece 16 Wrekin Coll   8:49.48  + 0.80 741  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:03.00 150m  1:36.22 200m  2:09.54 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:16.43 350m  3:50.01 400m  4:23.66 
    30.29    32.71    33.22    33.32    33.33    33.56    33.58    33.65 
 450m  4:57.15 500m  5:30.46 550m  6:03.76 600m  6:37.42 650m  7:10.99 700m  7:44.48 750m  8:18.00 800m  8:49.48 
    33.49    33.31    33.30    33.66    33.57    33.49    33.52    31.48 
4. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   8:52.81  + 0.82 728  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.81 200m  2:09.30 250m  2:43.06 300m  3:16.56 350m  3:50.31 400m  4:24.07 
    29.79    32.74    33.28    33.49    33.76    33.50    33.75    33.76 
 450m  4:58.16 500m  5:32.40 550m  6:06.29 600m  6:39.82 650m  7:14.04 700m  7:47.56 750m  8:20.77 800m  8:52.81 
    34.09    34.24    33.89    33.53    34.22    33.52    33.21    32.04 
5. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   8:53.13  + 0.77 726  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.59 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.47 300m  3:17.01 350m  3:50.62 400m  4:24.54 
    30.43    32.88    33.28    33.38    33.50    33.54    33.61    33.92 
 450m  4:58.36 500m  5:32.31 550m  6:06.34 600m  6:40.15 650m  7:14.03 700m  7:47.73 750m  8:21.44 800m  8:53.13 
    33.82    33.95    34.03    33.81    33.88    33.70    33.71    31.69 
6. Chloe Stennett 17 Chesterfield   8:54.55  + 0.68 721  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.45 200m  2:10.08 250m  2:43.59 300m  3:17.32 350m  3:50.87 400m  4:24.82 
    30.30    32.74    33.41    33.63    33.51    33.73    33.55    33.95 
 450m  4:58.13 500m  5:32.22 550m  6:05.99 600m  6:40.03 650m  7:14.06 700m  7:48.29 750m  8:22.16 800m  8:54.55 
    33.31    34.09    33.77    34.04    34.03    34.23    33.87    32.39 
7. Sadie Flynn 17 Brompton   8:54.58  + 0.70 720  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:37.27 200m  2:11.00 250m  2:44.74 300m  3:18.88 350m  3:52.74 400m  4:26.30 
    30.64    33.12    33.51    33.73    33.74    34.14    33.86    33.56 
 450m  4:59.39 500m  5:32.61 550m  6:06.36 600m  6:40.00 650m  7:14.05 700m  7:47.70 750m  8:21.23 800m  8:54.58 
    33.09    33.22    33.75    33.64    34.05    33.65    33.53    33.35 
8. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   8:56.16  + 0.67 714  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:44.95 300m  3:18.63 350m  3:52.10 400m  4:25.90 
    30.59    33.36    33.66    33.99    33.35    33.68    33.47    33.80 
 450m  4:58.78 500m  5:32.27 550m  6:06.24 600m  6:40.29 650m  7:14.27 700m  7:48.62 750m  8:22.67 800m  8:56.16 
    32.88    33.49    33.97    34.05    33.98    34.35    34.05    33.49 
9. Rebecca Flisher 17 Nova Cent'n   8:56.46  + 0.72 713  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:03.19 150m  1:36.84 200m  2:11.01 250m  2:44.95 300m  3:19.18 350m  3:53.13 400m  4:27.08 
    30.00    33.19    33.65    34.17    33.94    34.23    33.95    33.95 
 450m  5:00.86 500m  5:34.89 550m  6:08.85 600m  6:42.52 650m  7:16.66 700m  7:50.10 750m  8:24.05 800m  8:56.46 
    33.78    34.03    33.96    33.67    34.14    33.44    33.95    32.41 
10. Emma Dickson 17 Co Manch Aq   8:56.86  + 0.83 711  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:37.00 200m  2:10.40 250m  2:43.90 300m  3:17.92 350m  3:51.98 400m  4:26.05 
    30.55    32.90    33.55    33.40    33.50    34.02    34.06    34.07 
 450m  5:00.31 500m  5:34.16 550m  6:08.25 600m  6:42.52 650m  7:16.73 700m  7:50.85 750m  8:24.65 800m  8:56.86 
    34.26    33.85    34.09    34.27    34.21    34.12    33.80    32.21 
11. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   8:56.93  + 0.73 711  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:35.81 200m  2:09.20 250m  2:42.88 300m  3:16.86 350m  3:51.08 400m  4:25.34 
    29.87    32.53    33.41    33.39    33.68    33.98    34.22    34.26 
 450m  4:59.34 500m  5:33.62 550m  6:07.62 600m  6:41.80 650m  7:15.85 700m  7:50.12 750m  8:24.13 800m  8:56.93 
    34.00    34.28    34.00    34.18    34.05    34.27    34.01    32.80 
12. Amelia Moule 16 Romford Town   8:57.82  + 0.77 707  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.32 200m  2:09.83 250m  2:43.80 300m  3:17.31 350m  3:51.19 400m  4:25.31 
    29.62    32.94    33.76    33.51    33.97    33.51    33.88    34.12 
 450m  4:59.29 500m  5:33.67 550m  6:07.84 600m  6:42.16 650m  7:16.38 700m  7:50.57 750m  8:24.95 800m  8:57.82 
    33.98    34.38    34.17    34.32    34.22    34.19    34.38    32.87 
13. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   8:57.86  + 0.79 707  
 50m    29.85 100m  1:02.50 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:10.07 250m  2:43.94 300m  3:18.01 350m  3:52.18 400m  4:26.46 
    29.85    32.65    33.59    33.98    33.87    34.07    34.17    34.28 
 450m  5:00.65 500m  5:35.01 550m  6:09.27 600m  6:43.75 650m  7:18.09 700m  7:52.55 750m  8:26.41 800m  8:57.86 
    34.19    34.36    34.26    34.48    34.34    34.46    33.86    31.45 
14. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   8:58.36  + 0.68 705  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.76 150m  1:34.82 200m  2:08.37 250m - 300m  3:15.36 350m  3:49.23 400m  4:23.16 
    29.45    32.31    33.06    33.55 -  1:06.99    33.87    33.93 
 450m  4:57.56 500m  5:31.71 550m  6:06.55 600m  6:41.11 650m  7:15.75 700m  7:50.38 750m  8:24.82 800m  8:58.36 
    34.40    34.15    34.84    34.56    34.64    34.63    34.44    33.54 
15. Livia Kingsland 14 Nova Cent'n   8:58.53  + 0.81 705  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:37.60 200m  2:11.35 250m  2:44.81 300m  3:18.78 350m  3:52.70 400m  4:26.97 
    30.47    33.23    33.90    33.75    33.46    33.97    33.92    34.27 
 450m  5:00.58 500m  5:34.51 550m  6:08.92 600m  6:42.85 650m  7:16.84 700m  7:51.24 750m  8:25.33 800m  8:58.53 
    33.61    33.93    34.41    33.93    33.99    34.40    34.09    33.20 
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16. Nicole Ryan 21 Co Oxford   8:59.20  + 0.73 702  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:37.29 200m  2:10.98 250m  2:44.81 300m  3:18.72 350m  3:52.78 400m  4:26.69 
    30.48    33.27    33.54    33.69    33.83    33.91    34.06    33.91 
 450m  5:00.29 500m  5:33.95 550m  6:08.09 600m  6:42.46 650m  7:17.07 700m  7:51.45 750m  8:26.07 800m  8:59.20 
    33.60    33.66    34.14    34.37    34.61    34.38    34.62    33.13 
17. Erin Hoyland 16 Co Manch Aq   8:59.74  + 0.72 700  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.62 200m  2:10.11 250m  2:43.69 300m  3:17.39 350m  3:51.03 400m  4:25.15 
    30.13    32.98    33.51    33.49    33.58    33.70    33.64    34.12 
 450m  4:59.21 500m  5:33.26 550m  6:07.82 600m  6:42.44 650m  7:16.91 700m  7:51.59 750m  8:26.24 800m  8:59.74 
    34.06    34.05    34.56    34.62    34.47    34.68    34.65    33.50 
18. Mackenzie Whyatt 17 Co Peterboro   9:03.42  + 0.71 686  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:10.19 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:17.91 350m  3:52.06 400m  4:26.35 
    30.39    32.51    33.34    33.95    33.49    34.23    34.15    34.29 
 450m  5:00.50 500m  5:34.89 550m  6:09.51 600m  6:44.44 650m  7:19.41 700m  7:54.57 750m  8:29.46 800m  9:03.42 
    34.15    34.39    34.62    34.93    34.97    35.16    34.89    33.96 
19. Isobel Griffiths 20 Birm'ham Uni   9:07.78  + 0.72 670  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.34 200m  2:12.74 250m  2:47.14 300m  3:21.59 350m  3:56.28 400m  4:30.98 
    30.78    33.43    34.13    34.40    34.40    34.45    34.69    34.70 
 450m  5:05.61 500m  5:40.14 550m  6:14.92 600m  6:49.49 650m  7:24.09 700m  7:58.83 750m  8:33.61 800m  9:07.78 
    34.63    34.53    34.78    34.57    34.60    34.74    34.78    34.17 
20. Rachel Bradley 16 Middlesboro   9:10.33  + 0.81 660  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:03.86 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:12.76 250m  2:47.36 300m  3:22.00 350m  3:56.63 400m  4:31.43 
    30.07    33.79    34.52    34.38    34.60    34.64    34.63    34.80 
 450m  5:06.59 500m  5:41.66 550m  6:16.56 600m  6:51.74 650m  7:26.53 700m  8:01.49 750m  8:36.28 800m  9:10.33 
    35.16    35.07    34.90    35.18    34.79    34.96    34.79    34.05 
21. Harriet Salisbury 15 Co Peterboro   9:17.37  + 0.86 636  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:38.72 200m  2:13.42 250m  2:48.19 300m  3:23.25 350m  3:58.43 400m  4:33.87 
    30.97    33.68    34.07    34.70    34.77    35.06    35.18    35.44 
 450m  5:09.12 500m  5:44.60 550m  6:20.24 600m  6:55.74 650m  7:31.36 700m  8:06.90 750m  8:42.37 800m  9:17.37 
    35.25    35.48    35.64    35.50    35.62    35.54    35.47    35.00 
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EVENT 208 Mens Open 200m Backstroke           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield  1:55.31O   768     27.12    54.96  1:24.93 
2. Daniel Cross 22 Loughboro Un  1:56.13O   752     27.16    57.04  1:27.05 
3. Benjamin Staig 20 Loughboro Un  1:56.75O   740     27.66    57.19  1:26.79 
4. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un  1:57.17O   732  -    57.09  1:26.52 
5. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist  1:58.28O   712     27.35    57.28  1:27.68 
6. Thomas Thornley 20 Loughboro Un  1:58.38O   710     27.85    57.73  1:27.98 
7. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham  1:58.98O   699     28.12    57.98  1:28.54 
8. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS  1:59.01O   699     27.28    57.38  1:28.47 
9. Jackson Olin 17 Camden Swiss  1:59.50O   690     27.91    58.68  1:28.94 
10. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford  1:59.63O   688     28.34    59.23  1:29.77 
11. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly  1:59.76Y OR1   686     27.93    57.86  1:28.60 
12. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W  1:59.94Y OR2   683     28.26    58.27  1:28.82 
13. Harry Noble 18 Devonport   2:00.15Y   679     29.15  1:00.12  1:30.58 
14. Michael Rees 19 Nova Cent'n   2:00.95   666     28.50    59.58  1:30.31 
15. Roan Greening 17 Cockermouth   2:01.18Y   662     27.91    58.44  1:29.65 
16. Nicholas Skelton 16 Co Oxford   2:01.27Y   660     28.41    59.40  1:30.42 
17. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield   2:01.50Y   657     27.98    58.79  1:30.25 
18. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist   2:01.69Y   654     28.27    59.02  1:30.45 
19. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   2:01.89Y   650     28.06    58.84  1:30.32 
20. Ben Campbell-James 19 Loughboro Un   2:01.91   650     28.83    59.59  1:30.48 
21. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n   2:02.05Y   648     28.81    59.42  1:30.91 
22. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist   2:02.32Y   643     29.11  1:00.01  1:31.66 
23. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth  2:02.34YR1   643     28.26    59.20  1:30.62 
24. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly  2:02.42YR2   642     28.45    59.45  1:30.63 
25. Hubert Gdaniec 15 Plymouth Lea   2:02.97   633     28.79  1:00.38  1:32.51 
26. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole   2:02.99   633     28.30    59.38  1:31.31 
27. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield   2:03.17   630     28.54  1:00.09  1:32.28 
28. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly   2:03.43   626     28.72  1:00.42  1:32.11 
29. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   2:03.47   626     29.17  1:00.46  1:31.89 
30. Toby Hill 15 Prescot   2:04.21   615     28.84  1:00.63  1:32.35 
31. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable   2:04.28   613     28.34    59.69  1:32.09 
32. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow   2:04.31   613     28.56  1:00.36  1:32.78 
33. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich   2:04.61   609     28.79  1:01.15  1:32.83 
34. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   2:04.91   604     28.86  1:00.65  1:33.02 
35. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor   2:05.09   602     28.46  1:00.78  1:33.33 
36. Archie Evans 15 Corby   2:05.36   598     29.43  1:01.57  1:34.18 
37. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield   2:05.60   594     29.81  1:01.69  1:33.26 
38. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   2:05.69   593     29.61  1:01.18  1:33.29 
39. Alexander Casey 15 Co Leicester   2:05.82   591     29.60  1:01.55  1:33.97 
40. Donatas Dragasius 15 Camden Swiss   2:05.90   590     29.72  1:01.56  1:33.93 
41. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks   2:06.04   588     29.54  1:01.26  1:33.96 
42. James Meyrick 16 Maidenhead   2:06.19   586     29.01  1:00.50  1:32.98 
43. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro   2:06.31   584     28.47  1:00.43  1:33.17 
44. James Bartley 16 Mt Kelly   2:06.55   581     28.96  1:00.78  1:33.45 
45. Finlay Saunders 16 Team Bath AS   2:06.76   578     29.35  1:01.10  1:33.76 
46. Ellis Stephenson 15 Newport Pag   2:06.78   578     28.77  1:00.39  1:33.30 
47. Toby Stewart 16 Guildford Ct   2:06.92   576     29.02  1:01.04  1:34.25 
48. Pierce Greening 16 Cockermouth   2:06.99   575     29.86  1:01.65  1:34.20 
49. Joseph Davies 16 Plymouth Lea   2:07.56   567     29.16  1:01.36  1:34.03 
50. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC   2:07.79   564     29.57  1:01.48  1:34.40 
51. Jonah Silk 16 Co Bristol   2:09.16   546     29.75  1:01.89  1:35.45 
52. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield   2:09.28   545     29.38  1:02.83  1:36.91 
53. Jolan Bennett 16 Stockport Mo   2:09.38   544     29.96  1:02.05  1:35.78 
54. Liam Carey 14 Wigan BEST   2:09.71   540     30.11  1:02.67  1:36.47 
55. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P   2:09.91   537     29.65  1:02.40  1:36.42 
56. Dillon Chana 16 Hillingdon   2:09.96   536     29.67  1:01.49  1:34.74 

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist   1:58.28   712     27.35    57.28  1:27.68 
2. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   1:58.98   699     28.12    57.98  1:28.54 
3. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS   1:59.01   699     27.28    57.38  1:28.47 
4. Jackson Olin 17 Camden Swiss   1:59.50   690     27.91    58.68  1:28.94 
5. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford   1:59.63   688     28.34    59.23  1:29.77 
6. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly   1:59.76   686     27.93    57.86  1:28.60 
7. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W   1:59.94   683     28.26    58.27  1:28.82 
8. Harry Noble 18 Devonport   2:00.15   679     29.15  1:00.12  1:30.58 
9. Roan Greening 17 Cockermouth   2:01.18   662     27.91    58.44  1:29.65 
10. Nicholas Skelton 16 Co Oxford   2:01.27   660     28.41    59.40  1:30.42 
11. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield   2:01.50   657     27.98    58.79  1:30.25 
12. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist   2:01.69   654     28.27    59.02  1:30.45 
13. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   2:01.89   650     28.06    58.84  1:30.32 
14. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n   2:02.05   648     28.81    59.42  1:30.91 
15. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist   2:02.32   643     29.11  1:00.01  1:31.66 
16. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   2:02.34   643     28.26    59.20  1:30.62 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
17. Jack Allan 16 Mt Kelly   2:02.42   642     28.45    59.45  1:30.63 
18. Hubert Gdaniec 15 Plymouth Lea   2:02.97   633     28.79  1:00.38  1:32.51 
19. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole   2:02.99   633     28.30    59.38  1:31.31 
20. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield   2:03.17   630     28.54  1:00.09  1:32.28 
21. Tom Barden 16 Mt Kelly   2:03.43   626     28.72  1:00.42  1:32.11 
22. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   2:03.47   626     29.17  1:00.46  1:31.89 
23. Toby Hill 15 Prescot   2:04.21   615     28.84  1:00.63  1:32.35 
24. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable   2:04.28   613     28.34    59.69  1:32.09 
25. Oliver Morgan 16 Ludlow   2:04.31   613     28.56  1:00.36  1:32.78 
26. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich   2:04.61   609     28.79  1:01.15  1:32.83 
27. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   2:04.91   604     28.86  1:00.65  1:33.02 
28. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor   2:05.09   602     28.46  1:00.78  1:33.33 
29. Archie Evans 15 Corby   2:05.36   598     29.43  1:01.57  1:34.18 
30. Alexander Sargeant 17 Millfield   2:05.60   594     29.81  1:01.69  1:33.26 
31. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   2:05.69   593     29.61  1:01.18  1:33.29 
32. Alexander Casey 15 Co Leicester   2:05.82   591     29.60  1:01.55  1:33.97 
33. Donatas Dragasius 15 Camden Swiss   2:05.90   590     29.72  1:01.56  1:33.93 
34. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks   2:06.04   588     29.54  1:01.26  1:33.96 
35. James Meyrick 16 Maidenhead   2:06.19   586     29.01  1:00.50  1:32.98 
36. Herbie Kinder 17 Co Peterboro   2:06.31   584     28.47  1:00.43  1:33.17 
37. James Bartley 16 Mt Kelly   2:06.55   581     28.96  1:00.78  1:33.45 
38. Finlay Saunders 16 Team Bath AS   2:06.76   578     29.35  1:01.10  1:33.76 
39. Ellis Stephenson 15 Newport Pag   2:06.78   578     28.77  1:00.39  1:33.30 
40. Toby Stewart 16 Guildford Ct   2:06.92   576     29.02  1:01.04  1:34.25 
41. Pierce Greening 16 Cockermouth   2:06.99   575     29.86  1:01.65  1:34.20 
42. Joseph Davies 16 Plymouth Lea   2:07.56   567     29.16  1:01.36  1:34.03 
43. Julien Marabotto 18 SurreyUni SC   2:07.79   564     29.57  1:01.48  1:34.40 
44. Jonah Silk 16 Co Bristol   2:09.16   546     29.75  1:01.89  1:35.45 
45. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield   2:09.28   545     29.38  1:02.83  1:36.91 
46. Jolan Bennett 16 Stockport Mo   2:09.38   544     29.96  1:02.05  1:35.78 
47. Liam Carey 14 Wigan BEST   2:09.71   540     30.11  1:02.67  1:36.47 
48. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P   2:09.91   537     29.65  1:02.40  1:36.42 
49. Dillon Chana 16 Hillingdon   2:09.96   536     29.67  1:01.49  1:34.74 
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EVENT 209 Womens Open 200m Freestyle Team     
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Mount Kelly  Mt Kelly   1:42.56   767  
   Macy Lawrence   + 0.78    25.26  
   Elena Dewhurst   + 0.63    26.08  
   Erin Little   + 0.40    25.57  
   Leah Whittaker   + 0.62    25.65  
2. Loughborough Uni  Loughboro Un   1:43.47   747  
   Amy Godsave   + 0.67    25.75  
   Charlotte Atkinson   + 0.34    26.09  
   Ellie Walker   + 0.24    26.18  
   Amy Grant   + 0.36    25.45  
3. Bromley  Bromley   1:43.74   741  
   Evelyn Davis   + 0.69    25.71  
   Emma Van Selm   + 0.56    26.56  
   Imogen Meers   + 0.41           
   Tamryn Van Selm             51.47  
4. Millfield School  Millfield   1:44.86   718  
   Rosie Morgan   + 0.76           
   Yasmine Hamerlaine   + 0.35           
   Ciara Morris           1.18.69  
   Jessica Podger             26.17  
5. Leamington Spa  Leamington   1:46.43   686  
   Laura Griffiths   + 0.71    27.30  
   Maddison Nuttall   + 0.25    26.81  
   Molly Quelch   + 0.45    26.30  
   Abigail Jolley   + 0.29    26.02  
6. Nova Centurion  Nova Cent'n   1:47.02   675  
   Freya Colbert   + 0.75    26.42  
   Courteney Price   + 0.21    26.14  
   Cira Fletcher   + 0.39    27.59  
   Sarah Holmes   + 0.41    26.87  
7. City of Manchester  Co Manch Aq   1:47.26   671  
   Emily Peck   + 0.70    26.01  
   Jessica Calderbank   + 0.44    26.79  
   Emma Dickson   + 0.46    26.65  
   Olivia Clare   + 0.52    27.81  
8. City of Bristol  Co Bristol   1:48.32   651  
   Ella Riggall   + 0.82    26.60  
   Jessica Lawton   + 0.29    27.41  
   Georgia Gussey   + 0.64    27.52  
   Oriana Munden   + 0.31    26.79  
9. City Of Peterborough  Co Peterboro   1:49.03   638  
   Eve Wright   + 0.78    27.18  
   Mackenzie Whyatt   + 0.41    27.45  
   Amelia Monaghan   + 0.09    27.12  
   Harriet Salisbury   + 0.34    27.28  
10. Tadcaster  Tadcaster   1:49.10   637  
   Clementine Lovel   + 0.71    27.18  
   Alexandra Heard   + 0.29    27.62  
   Gemma Parkinson   + 0.07    27.63  
   Abigail Parkinson   + 0.31    26.67  
11. Uni Of Birmingham  Birm'ham Uni   1:49.93   623  
   Jessica Telford   + 0.59    27.38  
   Shannon Campbell   + 0.01    26.98  
   Isobel Griffiths   + 0.31    28.36  
   Lucy Hawley   + 0.27    27.21  
12. Weston-Super-Mare  Weston S M   1:50.08   620  
   Jessica Knight   + 0.65    26.95  
   Isobel Gray   + 0.36    28.31  
   Freya King   + 0.38    27.76  
   Madeleine Soper   + 0.37    27.06 
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EVENT 210 Mens Open 400m Freestyle Team       
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. City of Manchester  Co Manch Aq   3:19.56   774  
   Robert Cowley     50.09 + 0.65    23.84    26.25 
   Neil Wylie     50.46 + 0.25    23.66    26.80 
   Sam Horrocks     49.29 + 0.16    23.26    26.03 
   Jamie Ingram     49.72 + 0.15    23.47    26.25 
2. Loughborough Uni A  Loughboro Un   3:22.98   736  
   Alexander Bregazzi     49.56 + 0.62    23.73    25.83 
   David Bloomfield     50.99 + 0.18    24.16    26.83 
   James Wilks     50.90 + 0.08    24.15    26.75 
   Sonny Kennedy     51.53 + 0.37    24.32    27.21 
3. Plymouth Leander  Plymouth Lea   3:24.09   724  
   Freddy Clampett     51.18 + 0.75    24.29    26.89 
   Jadon Wuilliez     51.57 + 0.25    20.50    31.07 
   Batuhan Paker     51.37 + 0.49    24.61    26.76 
   Reid Jones     49.97 + 0.31    23.75    26.22 
4. Millfield School  Millfield   3:24.98   715  
   Clement Kubica     51.63 + 0.72    24.79    26.84 
   Stanislas Chausson     51.56 + 0.38    25.10    26.46 
   Sean Tsai     51.01 + 0.26    24.57    26.44 
   Ian Lauritzen     50.78 + 0.25    24.55    26.23 
5. East Leeds A  East Leeds   3:25.72   707  
   Ryan Flanagan     49.67 + 0.59    23.57    26.10 
   Alistair Crawford     51.91 + 0.35    24.88    27.03 
   Samuel Lawman     52.55 + 0.39    24.59    27.96 
   Richard Ayre     51.59 + 0.33    24.03    27.56 
6. City Of Peterborough  Co Peterboro   3:30.26   662  
  Myles Robinson-Young     52.52 + 0.74    25.02    27.50 
   Yasir Naimi     53.65 + 0.32    25.39    28.26 
   Herbie Kinder     51.17 + 0.23    24.26    26.91 
   Henry Pearce     52.92 + 0.44    25.13    27.79 
6. Nova Centurion  Nova Cent'n   3:30.26   662  
   Ben Fitzhugh     52.04 + 0.73    24.89    27.15 
   Joseph Sadler     51.91 + 0.23    25.10    26.81 
   Tom Trueman     53.18 + 0.50    24.90    28.28 
   Joshua Skinner     53.13 + 0.15    25.58    27.55 
8. Tadcaster  Tadcaster   3:35.51   615  
   Ethan Baylin     54.99 + 0.62    25.70    29.29 
   Alex Williams     55.08 + 0.21    25.88    29.20 
   Jake Rodway     55.87 + 0.30    26.52    29.35 
   Thomas Carswell     49.57 + 0.49    23.54    26.03 
9. Devonport RSA  Devonport   3:37.43   599  
   Thomas Hoven     55.64 + 0.71    26.26    29.38 
   Adam Lawton     54.98 + 0.36    25.55    29.43 
   Ben Suckling     54.46 + 0.31    25.91    28.55 
   Nathan Greenwood     52.35 + 0.25    24.63    27.72 
10. Dartmoor Darts  Dartmoor DA   3:37.55   598  
   Matthew Plumb     52.36 + 0.55    24.81    27.55 
  Aaron Nakamura-Drew     55.81 + 0.21    26.20    29.61 
   Fritz Dietz     00.00 + 0.00           
   Michael Cuddihee   1.49.38         1.21.05    28.33 
11. Weston-Super-Mare  Weston S M   3:38.21   592  
   Sidney Fenwick     52.72 + 0.65    25.24    27.48 
   Taylor Bowen     55.04 + 0.35    25.63    29.41 
   Rhys Blake     56.20 + 0.45    26.42    29.78 
   Ben Bradley-Wilson     54.25 + 0.28    25.14    29.11 
12. Rushden  Rushden   3:40.79   572  
   Marcus Eaton     53.97 + 0.72    25.30    28.67 
   Cameron Johnson     55.71 + 0.08    26.65    29.06 
   Jack Chapman     54.79 + 0.18    25.91    28.88 
   Travis Boddington     56.32 + 0.36    26.22    30.10 
 


